
PAN AMERICAN INCENTIVE TOUR 2026
2026

Date 
April 24 – April 28, 2026 (4 Nights / 5 Days) 
2026 4 24 – 4 28 (4 5 )

For internal use only. Not for external distribution. 

www.grandtagol.com 

Venue 
Buenos Aires, Argentina ( )

Qualification Period 
January 1 – December 31, 2025
2025 1 1 – 12 31

Target Groups Requirements 

Producer General Agency (PGA) Double $850,000

Producer / Agent Double $170,000

First Year New Agents Only: Minimum prorated 
6-month production 

: 6 

Double Full year 
11 mo. 11
10 mo. 10
9 mo. 9
8 mo. 8
7 mo. 7
6 mo. 6

$170,000
$155,870
$141,700
$127,530
$113,360

$99,190
$85,020

*Additional Requirements : 
• Minimum number of NEW lives : 5
• 90% persistency for business paid during the qualification period 90% 

• Universal Life increases and policy exchanges: Credit will be given only towards the increase in total 
gross annualized target premium : 

• 100% credit of the total gross annualized target premium on new sales 100%

• 4% credit on UL and IUL excess premium 4%

Qualification 

Terms and Conditions 
• All qualifiers must be under contract with Pan-American Life or any of its subsidiaries. 

• Awards may not be transferred or substituted. Qualifiers cannot receive cash payments in lieu of 
attendance. 

• The schedule is subject to change. In case of any dispute, Pan-American Life Insurance Group (“PALIG”) 
reserves full discretion in the final decision. 

PALIG

https://www.grandtagol.com/
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