

PAN AMERICAN INCENTIVE TOUR 2026 パンアメリカの報奨旅行 2026

Date 日付

April 24 – April 28, 2026 (4 Nights / 5 Days) 2026年4月24日 – 4月28日 (4泊5日)

Venue 場所

Buenos Aires, Argentina ブエノスアイレス (アルゼンチン)

Qualification Period 資格計算期間

January 1 – December 31, 2025 2025年1月1日 – 12月31日

Qualification 資格



•				
Target Groups 対象	Requirements 要求			
Producer General Agency (PGA) 総代理	Double ダブル			\$850,000
Producer / Agent 代理	Double ダブル			\$170,000
First Year New Agents Only: Minimum prorated 6-month production 初年度の新規エージェントのみ: 最低 6 か月分 の売上	Double ダブル	Full year 11 mo. 10 mo. 9 mo. 8 mo. 7 mo. 6 mo.	通年 11ヶ月 10ヶ月 9ヶ月 月月月 6ヶ月	\$170,000 \$155,870 \$141,700 \$127,530 \$113,360 \$99,190 \$85,020

*Additional Requirements 追加要件:

- Minimum number of NEW lives 最低加入証券数: 5
- 90% persistency for business paid during the qualification period 証券は資格となる配信期間内に90% の支払う持続率を持っています
- Universal Life increases and policy exchanges: Credit will be given only towards the increase in total gross annualized target premium ユニバーサル・ライフの増額と保険契約の交換: 年換算目標保険 料総額の増加部分のみ計算されます
- 100% credit of the total gross annualized target premium on new sales ターゲット保険料の100%で計算されます
- 4% credit on UL and IUL excess premium イクセス保険料は4%で計算されます

Terms and Conditions 規約と条件

- All qualifiers must be under contract with Pan-American Life or any of its subsidiaries. 参加者は必ず パンアメリか又は従属会社と代理契約を締結します。
- Awards may not be transferred or substituted. Qualifiers cannot receive cash payments in lieu of attendance. 旅行の参加権利は譲渡、変更もしくは代わりに現金で支払うことが出来ません。
- The schedule is subject to change. In case of any dispute, Pan-American Life Insurance Group ("PALIG") reserves full discretion in the final decision. 上記予定は、都合により予告なく変更 さ れる 場合 が あり、本規約に関 して紛争が生じた場合、パンアメリカン生命保険グループ「PALIG」は最終 決定権を留保します。